MAIN CONFERENCE

SCHE

ULE

8:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
6:45 p.m.

7:30 a.m.
?:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:45 a.m.

1:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

Friday, April 26

Registration (all day until 7:00 p.m.)
General Session (doors open 9:00 a.m.)
Breakout 1

Lunch on your own

General Session (doors open 12:30 p.m.)
Breakout 2

Breakout 3

Dinner on your own

General Session (doors open 6:15 p.m.)

Saturday, April 27

Leadership Breakfast (pre-registration required)
General Session (doors open at 8:30 a.m.)

Breakout 4

Ministers' Wives Luncheon (pre-registration required)
Lunch on your own

Breakout 5

General Session (doors open at 2:20 p.m.)




